
FIS FREESTYLE SKI EUROPA CUP 2017

EUROPACUP - NATIONS CUP STANDINGS

AS OF SAT 18 Mar 2017

   Ladies          Men

Rank   Nation Code MO AE SX HP SS MO AE SX HP SS Total 

1 Sweden SWE 867 - 1275 80 160 0 1247 - 685 - - 4314

2 France FRA 430 - 947 36 375 0 632 - 1272 - 122 3814

3 Switzerland SUI - 454 999 - - 0 239 375 980 57 79 3183

4 Austria AUT 485 - 251 240 500 0 - - 925 290 480 3171

5 Germany GER 380 252 572 160 32 0 158 - 360 234 187 2335

6 Russia RUS 127 341 61 - 96 0 941 558 96 - - 2220

7 Italy ITA - - 106 - 467 0 38 - 531 86 488 1716

8 Great Britain GBR 686 - 172 - - 0 450 26 4 - 182 1520

9 Finland FIN 508 - - - 32 0 526 - - 80 305 1451

10 Canada CAN - 3 633 45 160 0 - 168 366 - - 1375

11 Kazakhstan KAZ 596 207 - - - 0 235 197 - - - 1235

12 Belarus BLR - 507 - - - 0 - 706 - - - 1213

13 Norway NOR 763 - - - - 0 221 - 168 - 32 1184

14 Australia AUS - 305 281 - - 0 - 5 115 - 7 713

15 Ukraine UKR 94 247 - - - 0 10 126 - - - 477

16 Japan JPN - 9 229 - - 0 29 29 33 - - 329

17 Czech Republic CZE 143 - 32 - 29 0 79 - 23 - 16 322

18 Netherlands NED 156 - - - - 0 - - - - 152 308

19 Denmark DAN - - 22 - - 0 70 - - - 140 232

20 Andorra AND - - - - - 0 - - - 26 199 225

21 Slovenia SLO - - - - 45 0 - - - - 154 199

22 New Zealand NZL - - - - 50 0 - - 145 - - 195

23 Spain ESP 102 - - - - 0 7 - - - 85 194

24 United States of America USA - - 107 - - 0 - - 34 - - 141

25 Chile CHI - - 110 - - 0 - - - - 26 136

26 Korea KOR 104 - - - - 0 11 - - - - 115

27 Poland POL - - 60 - - 0 - - - - - 60

28 Argentina ARG - - - - - 0 - - - 17 23 40

29 Slovakia SVK - - - - - 0 - - 29 4 - 33

30 Paraguay PAR - - 29 - - 0 - - - - - 29

31 Belgium BEL - - - - - 0 - - 24 - - 24

32 Bulgaria BUL - - - - - 0 - - 7 - - 7

NOTE:
The Nations Cup is calculated by adding the EC points of the top 2 competitors per nation per event
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Data Service by Reinhard R. Krampfl, FIS



FIS FREESTYLE SKI EUROPA CUP 2017

DISCIPLINE NATIONS CUP STANDINGS

Ski Cross SX
As of WED 08 MAR 2017

   Ladies          Men

Rank   Nation Code SX SX Total 

1 France FRA 947 1272 2219

2 Switzerland SUI 999 980 1979

3 Sweden SWE 1275 685 1960

4 Austria AUT 251 925 1176

5 Canada CAN 633 366 999

6 Germany GER 572 360 932

7 Italy ITA 106 531 637

8 Australia AUS 281 115 396

9 Japan JPN 229 33 262

10 Great Britain GBR 172 4 176

11 Norway NOR - 168 168

12 Russia RUS 61 96 157

13 New Zealand NZL - 145 145

14 United States of America USA 107 34 141

15 Chile CHI 110 - 110

16 Poland POL 60 - 60

17 Czech Republic CZE 32 23 55

18 Slovakia SVK - 29 29

19 Paraguay PAR 29 - 29

20 Belgium BEL - 24 24

21 Denmark DAN 22 - 22

22 Bulgaria BUL - 7 7

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
Data Service by Reinhard R. Krampfl, FIS


